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Prvenstvo Bosne i Hercegovine
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.6.2022

Disciplina 33 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
19.6.2022. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 57.37 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Beograd (SRB) 12.3.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1657.37 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Beograd (SRB) 12.3.2021.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1459.84 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Sarajevo 26.12.2020.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 121:05.97 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Maribor (SLO) 22.12.2018.
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 101:14.51 PUDAR, Lana ORMO Split (CRO) 18.6.2016.
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna kategorija

1. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 Bosna, SA 1:08.33 535 Q 32.57 35.76
2. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:10.87 479 Q 33.08 37.79
3. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.89 479 Q 33.07 37.82
4. CAUŠEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 1:11.08 475 Q 33.59 37.49
5. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:11.36 469 Q 34.05 37.31
6. KAPIDŽIĆ, Hena 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:11.40 469 Q 33.11 38.29
7. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:13.66 427 Q 33.61 40.05
8. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Borac, BL 1:14.50 412 Q 33.98 40.52
9. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:16.61 379 Q 35.23 41.38

10. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.01 309 Q 36.38 45.63
11. COSICKIC, Azra 07 Sprint 1:22.36 305 Q 36.67 45.69
12. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 1:29.26 240 Q 40.48 48.78
13. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:34.02 205 Q 39.97 54.05
14. ZUKIC, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 1:34.42 202 Q 43.84 50.58
15. MURTAGIĆ, Ena 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:35.01 199 Q 43.10 51.91
16. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:35.35 196 Q 42.23 53.12
17. STEVANOVIĆ, Ana 11 Borac, BL 1:36.96 187 Q 43.02 53.94
18. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:56.41 108 Q 54.44 1:01.97
19. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 1:58.15 103 Q 55.22 1:02.93
20. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 2:07.29 82 Q 58.61 1:08.68

Juniorke

1. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:10.87 479 Q 33.08 37.79
2. CAUŠEVIC, Lamija 07 Sport Time, SA 1:11.08 475 Q 33.59 37.49
3. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.01 309 Q 36.38 45.63
4. COSICKIC, Azra 07 Sprint 1:22.36 305 Q 36.67 45.69
5. ZUKIC, Sunita 06 Sport Time, SA 1:34.42 202 Q 43.84 50.58

Mlađe juniorke

1. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:16.61 379 Q 35.23 41.38
2. TUCKEŠIĆ, Ivana 09 Borac, BL 1:29.26 240 Q 40.48 48.78
3. BOSNIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:35.35 196 Q 42.23 53.12

Kadetkinje

1. VRABAC, Zerina 10 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:11.36 469 Q 34.05 37.31
2. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:34.02 205 Q 39.97 54.05
3. MURTAGIĆ, Ena 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:35.01 199 Q 43.10 51.91
4. STEVANOVIĆ, Ana 11 Borac, BL 1:36.96 187 Q 43.02 53.94

Djevojčice do 10 godina

1. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:56.41 108 Q 54.44 1:01.97
2. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 1:58.15 103 Q 55.22 1:02.93
3. KOSORIĆ, Isidora 12 Olymp, BL 2:07.29 82 Q 58.61 1:08.68


